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Sanction Post Calculation (2022-23) 

 

 

 

Sr.No 

 

 

 

Name of Department 

 

 

 

Sanctioned Intake 

 

 

 

Sanctioned 
Post as per STR 

 

 

 

Required 
Professor 

 

 

 

Available 
Professor 

 

 
Required 
Associate 
Professor 

 

 
Available 
Associate 
Professor 

 

 
Required 
Assistant 
Professor 

 

 
Available 
Assistant 
Professor 

 

1 
First Year of 
Engineering(FE) 

 

300 
 

15 
 

- 

 
 

- 

 
 

15 
 

15 

 

2 
 

Computer Engineering 
 

396 
 

20 
 

2 
 

2 
 

4 
 

3 
 

14 
 

17 

 

3 
Artificial Intelligence 

and Data Science 

 

132 
 

7 
 

1 
 

1 
 

2 
 

0 
 

4 
 

6 

 

4 

Electronics and 
Computer Science 
Engg. 

 

198 
 

10 
 

1 
 

3 
 

2 
 

1 
 

7 
 

7 

 

5 

Mechanical Engineering 
& Production 
Engineering 

198(Mechanical)+ 
66(Production)= 

264 

 

13 
 

1 
 

2 
 

4 
 

4 
 

9 
 

7 

 

6 

Master of 
Engineering(Mechanica 

l Engineering) 

 

36 

 

2 

 

0 

 

0 

 

1 

 

0 

 

1 

 

1 

 


