Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering

Fr. Agnel Ashram, Bandstand, Bandra (W), Mumbai – 400050

Sanction Post Calculation (2022-23)

Sr.No	Name of Department	Sanctioned Intake	Sanctioned Post as per STR	Required Professor	Available Professor	Required Associate Professor	Available Associate Professor	Required Assistant Professor	Available Assistant Professor
1	First Year of Engineering(FE)	300	15	-		-		15	15
2	Computer Engineering	396	20	2	2	4	3	14	17
3	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	132	7	1	1	2	0	4	6
4	Electronics and Computer Science Engg.	198	10	1	3	2	1	7	7
5	Mechanical Engineering & Production Engineering	198(Mechanical)+ 66(Production)= 264	13	1	2	4	4	9	7
6	Master of Engineering(Mechanica I Engineering)	36	2	0	0	1	0	1	1

